
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2011;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201101050000
02560

01/05/2011
10:19:12

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SUPERIOR
BANK

30 10 Instr
#:20080724000
298570

Lot#:11-28
Blk:11 Book:30
Pg:10 Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE II

201101250000
25450

01/25/2011
12:17:09

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FLANDERS
MICHAEL D

8 6 Instr
#:20110125000
025440

Lot#:3 Book:8
Pg:6
Sub:VALDAWO
OD

201101180000
16890

01/18/2011
12:58:30

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHFIRST
BANK

32 62 Instr
#:20060710000
330030

Lot#:205
Book:32 Pg:62
Sub:FOREST
RIDGE PHASE
2

201101190000
20120

01/19/2011
02:32:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

C & E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Instr
#:20050401000
149900

Lot#:8 Blk:201
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201102010000
35050

02/01/2011
12:00:46

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ACKLEY
TERRANCE J

Instr
#:20070607000
266060

201102010000
35040

02/01/2011
12:00:45

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BLACKBERRY
LARISA K

Instr
#:20050726000
373080

201102010000
35080

02/01/2011
12:00:49

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JOINER GLEN
A

Instr
#:20100803000
247720

201102010000
35120

02/01/2011
12:00:53

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS
SAMUEL F

Instr
#:20070315000
117490

201102010000
35130

02/01/2011
12:00:54

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CREUZER
NICOLE FOTS

Instr
#:20050729000
381920

201101210000
22660

01/21/2011
02:17:27

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS
SAMUEL F

33 19 Lot#:133
Book:33 Pg:19
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201102020000
37010

02/02/2011
02:19:05

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILES
TIFFANY N

201103100000
79510

03/10/2011
11:07:52

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMAS
ROBERT
JOHN

26 40 Lot#:20 Lot:A
Book:26 Pg:40
Sub:OAK
PARK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 19B
AND 20



201103180000
87540

03/18/2011
10:59:24

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOLDEN
BRENDALYN

201103250000
94930

03/25/2011
12:31:34

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BODTKE R
JEFFREY

Instr
#:20051206000
630350

201104220001
23340

04/22/2011
10:37:39

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COLLIER
WILLIAM
TODD

Instr
#:20090415000
138460

201104220001
23370

04/22/2011
10:37:42

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DIULUS
CHARLES

Instr
#:20071212000
562540

201104220001
23380

04/22/2011
10:37:43

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MORRIS
EUGENIA C

Instr
#:20071205000
549710

201105050001
36260

05/05/2011
12:47:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BELLA
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:NW BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201105050001
36260

05/05/2011
12:47:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BELLA
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:SW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201105090001
38480

05/09/2011
11:49:40

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILES
WYSTERIA W

201106170001
79330

06/17/2011
02:09:47

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHFIRST
BANK

32 62 Instr
#:20060710000
330030

Lot#:205
Book:32 Pg:62
Sub:FOREST
RIDGE PHASE
2

201106200001
80380

06/20/2011
01:50:20

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LEDLOW
ALICE

Instr
#:20030925000
646410

201106090001
70260

06/09/2011
12:15:22

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

35 45 Instr
#:20060628000
311880

Lot#:14
Book:35 Pg:45
Sub:BELVEDE
RE COVE
PHASE I FINAL
MAP

201106130001
73140

06/13/2011
11:06:50

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STOBERT
DANIEL M

201107050001
93120

07/05/2011
10:34:50

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LILLY
MARTELL
DEANDRE

201107250002
14950

07/25/2011
10:37:55

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MIMS RACHEL

201107250002
14960

07/25/2011
10:37:56

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GILL NICOLE L



201108150002
39960

08/15/2011
02:02:47

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MILES
WYSTERIA W

Instr
#:20110509000
138480

201108150002
40470

08/15/2011
03:07:44

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SHAW
ROBERT
MICHAEL

Sec:2 Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201108150002
40460

08/15/2011
03:07:43

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SHAW
ROBERT
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20080505000
182060


