Search	Criteria Fi	ilters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Name= M	UTUAL S	AVINGS C	REDIT UI	NION; Dat	e Recorde	d= 2011;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201101050000 02560	01/05/2011 10:19:12	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SUPERIOR BANK			30	10	Instr #:20080724000 298570	Lot#:11-28 Blk:11 Book:30 Pg:10 Sub:MT LÄUREL PHASE II
201101250000 25450	01/25/2011 12:17:09	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLANDERS MICHAEL D			8	6	Instr #:20110125000 025440	Lot#:3 Book:8 Pg:6 Sub:VALDAWO OD
201101180000 16890	01/18/2011 12:58:30	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHFIRST BANK			32	62	Instr #:20060710000 330030	Lot#:205 Book:32 Pg:62 Sub:FOREST RIDGE PHASE 2
201101190000 20120	01/19/2011 02:32:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	C & E ENTERPRISES LLC					Instr #:20050401000 149900	Lot#:8 Blk:201 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201102010000 35050	02/01/2011 12:00:46	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ACKLEY TERRANCE J					Instr #:20070607000 266060	
201102010000 35040	02/01/2011 12:00:45	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKBERRY LARISA K					Instr #:20050726000 373080	
201102010000 35080	02/01/2011 12:00:49	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JOINER GLEN A					Instr #:20100803000 247720	
201102010000 35120	02/01/2011 12:00:53	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS SAMUEL F					Instr #:20070315000 117490	
201102010000 35130	02/01/2011 12:00:54	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CREUZER NICOLE FOTS					Instr #:20050729000 381920	
201101210000 22660	01/21/2011 02:17:27	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS SAMUEL F			33	19		Lot#:133 Book:33 Pg:19 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
201102020000 37010	02/02/2011 02:19:05	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILES TIFFANY N						
201103100000 79510	03/10/2011 11:07:52	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMAS ROBERT JOHN			26	40		Lot#:20 Lot:A Book:26 Pg:40 Sub:OAK PARK SECTOR 2 PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 19B AND 20

201103180000 87540	03/18/2011 10:59:24	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOLDEN BRENDALYN					
201103250000 94930	03/25/2011 12:31:34	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BODTKE R JEFFREY				Instr #:20051206000 630350	
201104220001 23340	04/22/2011 10:37:39	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLIER WILLIAM TODD				Instr #:20090415000 138460	
201104220001 23370	04/22/2011 10:37:42	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DIULUS CHARLES				Instr #:20071212000 562540	
201104220001 23380	04/22/2011 10:37:43	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MORRIS EUGENIA C				Instr #:20071205000 549710	
201105050001 36260	05/05/2011 12:47:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BELLA PROPERTIES LLC					Sec:2 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201105050001 36260	05/05/2011 12:47:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BELLA PROPERTIES LLC					Sec:2 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201105090001 38480	05/09/2011 11:49:40	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILES WYSTERIA W					
201106170001 79330	06/17/2011 02:09:47	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHFIRST BANK		32	62	Instr #:20060710000 330030	Lot#:205 Book:32 Pg:62 Sub:FOREST RIDGE PHASE 2
201106200001 80380	06/20/2011 01:50:20	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LEDLOW ALICE				Instr #:20030925000 646410	
201106090001 70260	06/09/2011 12:15:22	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK		35	45	Instr #:20060628000 311880	Lot#:14 Book:35 Pg:45 Sub:BELVEDE RE COVE PHASE I FINAL MAP
201106130001 73140	06/13/2011 11:06:50	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STOBERT DANIEL M					
201107050001 93120	07/05/2011 10:34:50	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LILLY MARTELL DEANDRE					
201107250002 14950	07/25/2011 10:37:55	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MIMS RACHEL					
201107250002 14960	07/25/2011 10:37:56	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GILL NICOLE L					

08/15/2011 02:02:47	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MILES WYSTERIA W		Instr #:20110509000 138480	
08/15/2011 03:07:44	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHAW ROBERT MICHAEL			Sec:2 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
08/15/2011 03:07:43	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAW ROBERT MICHAEL		Instr #:20080505000 182060	